
First Name Last Name Organization Email Phone
Steve Allen Geum Services
Christe Alwin DNRE alwinc@michigan.gov 517-335-2576
Joseph Anderson Giffels-Webster Engineers janderson@giffelswebster.com 248-821-9745
Jason Auvil Pokagon Band of Potawatomi Indians jason.auvil@pokagonband-nsn.gov 269.782.9602
Zachare Ball ECT zball@ectinc.com 734.769.3004
Chriistopher Barnes City of Portage barnesc@portagemi.gov 269 324 9256
Stephanie Barney DNRE-WATER BUREAU barneys@michigan.gov 517-335-6126
Chris Bauer MDNRE bauerc1@michigan.gov
Gail Botbyl Ottawa County Drain Commission draincommissioner@miottawa.org
Andrew Bowman Grand Valley Metro Council bowmana@gvmc.org 616-776-7611
Brian Boyer Kieser and Associates, LLC bboyer@kieser-associates.com 269.344.7117
Jeffrey Brinks Williams & Works, Inc. brinks@williams-works.com 616-224-1500
Donald Brown Kalamazoo River Watershed Council dbrown1933@att.net 269 344-3738
Michael Brown City of Flint - Water Service Center cpriest@cityofflint.com 810-766-7202
AJ Brucks Van Buren Conservation District alison.brucks@mi.nacdnet.net 269-657-4030 x5
Steve Bueller Emmett Township
Bruce Campbell Cass County Drain Office brucec@cassco.org 269.445.4428
Dan Christian Tetra Tech Dan.Christian@tetratech.com
Marcy Colclough SWMPC colcloughm@swmpc.org 269-925-1137 x25
Nina Consolatti Almena Twp Planning Commission nconsolatti@yahoo.com 2696573658
Jim Coury coury.james@yahoo.com 269-925-1137
Anne Couture Kalamazoo River Watershed Council annepcouture@gmail.com
Michael Cox DNRE coxm@michigan.gov 517-373-4757
Patricia Crowley Kalamazoo County Drain Commission pacrow@kalcounty.com 269-384-8117
Martha Dahlinger Portage Environment
Cari DeLong WMU cari.delong@wmich.edu
Mary Deneau Wightman & Associates, Inc. mdeneau@wightman-assoc.com (269) 927-0100
David Drullinger MDNRE drullingerd@michigan.gov 517-335-4117
Richard Edwards richardjedwards1@gmail.com 269 548 7802
Dale Ehinger DNRE ehingerd@michigan.gov 269-567-3515
Sam Ewbank TRC Inc. g.l.ewbank@gmail.com 269-303-0990
Lori Fitzgibbons Jackson County Conservation District lori.fitzgibbons@mi.nacdnet.net 517-784-2800 x214
Dave Foerster Two Rivers Coalition foerdog@gmail.com
Jared Foster Van Buren Conservation District jared.foster@mi.nacdnet.net 269-657-4030x5
Sue Foune Kalamazoo City founes@kalamazoocity.org 269-720-8138
Kevin Gillette Village of Cassopolis kgillette@cassopolis-mi.us 269-445-8648
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Cecilia Govrik Jackson County Conservation District cecilia.govrik@macd.org 517-784-2800 x208
Kelly Goward Allegan Conservation District kelly.goward@mi.nacdnet.net 269-673-8965 x3
Tony Groves Progressive AE grovesa@progressiveae.com 800-556-5560
Jamie Halm
Jamie Harmon Wightman & Associates, Inc. jharmon@wightman-assoc.com 269-927-0100
Izabel Hartman DNRE hartmani@michigan.gov 517-373-4733
Wade Hawes Pokagon Band of Potawatomi Indians wade.hawes@pokagonband-nsn.gov 269.782.9602
RICHARD HINSHON HINSHON ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING hinshonr@aol.com 517-372-1470
William Hinz Allegan Conuty Health Department bhinz@allegancounty.org 269-673-5415
Kelly Hoffman DNRE hoffmank@michigan.gov 517-241-4668
Janelle Hohm MDNRE HOHMJ@michigan.gov
Patricia Holton Western Michigan University patricia.holton@wmich.edu (269) 387-5588
Craig Hondorp Progressive AE hondorpc@progressiveae.com 616.361.2664
Rachel Hood WMEAC rhood@wmeac.org
David Horak US EPA horak.david@epa.gov 312-353-4306
Rosemary Insidioso City of Bangor rinsidioso61@yahoo.com 269-427-8541
John Johnson Allegan County Health Department jjohnson@allegancounty.org 2696864501
Stephanine Kammer DNRE-Water Bureau kammers@michigan.gov 517-335-6117
Julia Kirkwood MDNRE kirkwoodj@michigan.gov
Chistine Kosmowski City of Battle Creek CMKosmowski@ci.battle-creek.mi.us
David Krumrie KC Inc. / Chikaming Township Planning Commission Dakii_81@yahoo.com 269-426-4220
Jennifer Lawson ECT, Inc. jlawson@ectinc.com 734.769.3004
Dan List WMU daniel.list@wmich.edu
Amy Mangus SEMCOG dale@semcog.org 313-324-3309
Jim Marshall NRCS-Potawatomi RC&D jim.marshall@mi.usda.gov 269-789-2354
Ron Masek Tower Pinkster jbauer@towerpinkster.com
Matt Meersman Friends of th St. Joe River paddleheadz@gmail.com
Jenny Molloy USEPA Molloy.Jennifer@epamail.epa.gov
James Moyer Grand Valley State University moyerj@gvsu.edu 616.331.3843
Jack Nadwornik barry county planning commission jackcin@mei.net 269.623.6830
Cheryl Neades US Army - Detroit Cheryl.l.neades@us.army.mil 586-282-8344
Bob Newport USEPA Newport.Bob@epamail.epa.gov
Gary Noble Muskegon River Watershed Assembly nobleg@ferris.edu
Anne Odden Sarett Nature Center odden@qtm.net
E. Wendy Ogilvie FTC&H ewogilvie@ftch.com 616-464-3915
John Paquin City of Kalamazoo paquinj@kalamazoocity.org 269-337-8737
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Mark Parrish Pokaon Band ofPotawatomi Indians mark.parrish@pokagonband-nsn.gov
Karol Patton DNRE pattonk@michigan.gov 517-241-0724
Nancy Pekarek nancypek28@comcast.net
Patricia Pennell West Michigan Environmental Action Council ppennell@wmeac.org 616-451-3051 x29
Larry Protasiewicz, P.E. Spicer Group, Inc. larryp@spicergroup.com 989-224-2355
Randy Ramsey Civil Engineers, Inc. Randy@CEI-bc.com 269-962-5127
Melissa Ray Comstock Township Parks & Recreation mel_a_ray@yahoo.com 2693438212
Connie Redding Kent Conservation District administrator@kentconservation.org 616.942.4111ext 100
Bill Reed The FORUM of Greater Kalamazoo billreed@theforum.org 269-329-0882
Jeff Reicherts Kalamazoo County Health & Community Services Dept. jdreic@kalcounty.com 269-373-5172
Rick Reitz Village of Michiana michpublicworks@comcast.net 269.469.4600
Paul Rentschler ASTI PRentschler@asti-env.com 810.225.2800

Bill Rose Kalamazoo Nature Center brose@naturecenter.org 269-381-1574 x34
Greg Roseboom WMU
Suzanne Schulz City of Grand Rapids sschulz@grcity.us
Connie Selles VanBuren County Planning Commission cssell@Kalcounty.com 269-628-4553
Kim Sinclair Van Buren Conservation District kimberly.sinclair@mi.nacdnet.net 269-657-4030 x5
Jim Smalligan, P.E. FTC&H jesmalligan@ftch.com (616) 575-3824
Jeff Spoelstra Kalamazoo River Watershed Council krwc@kalamazooriver.org 269-978-4606
Steven Stepek Kalamazoo Area Transportation Study sstepek@katsmpo.org 269-343-0766
Matt Tanis Envirologic Technologies, Inc mtanis@envirologic.com 269-342-1100
Sue Tepatti Giffels-Webster Engineers stepatti@giffelswebster.com 248 821-9948
Janice Tompkins DNRE tompkinsj@michigan.gov (616) 356-0268
Christopher Tracy
Jeff VanBelle Kalamazoo County Drain Commission jdvanb@kalcounty.com 269-384-8117
Sarah Vandelfzijl DNRE vandelfzijl@michigan.gov 269-567-3515
Michelle VandenHombergh WMU student
Aaron Vis City of Wyoming khorning@wyomingmi.gov 616-261-3553
Cheryl Vosburg City of Marshall cvosburg@cityofmarshall.com 269-781-3289
Gary Wager Kalamazoo River Cleanup Coalition gwager@chartermi.net 269-598-6274
Chris West Oshtemo Charter Township cwest@oshtemo.org 269-216-5223
George Wilson WMU george.wilson@wmich.edu 269-387-8552
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